Harriman-Storm King Day 1 (38.1 mi /2742 ft) Route #31443606
Go At On For | Go At | On For |
0.0 | Start of route 0.0 38.1 | End of route
S | 0.0 | Go easton Franklin Ave 0.1
Dunkin Donuts on Broad south of
Franklin
L |01 Oak St 0.6
R | 0.7 | E Glen Ave 0.1
L | 0.9 | NMaple Ave 0.6
S | 1.4 | Cross Franklin Tnpk onto Sheri- | 0.4
dan Ave
R | 1.8 | Hollywood Ave 0.9
L | 2.7 | E Saddle River Rd 2.1
L | 4.8 | E Allendale Rd 0.4
R | 5.2 | W Saddle River Rd 3.7
S |89 | ShuartRd 0.7
L | 9.6 | Smith Hill Rd 0.5
R | 10.0 | Church Rd 0.5
R | 10.5 | S Airmont Rd 0.8
R | 11.3 | into shopping center 0.1
PIT | 11.4 | Pit stop @ Starbucks 0.0
QL | 11.4 | exit 0.0
QR | 11.4 | to exit 0.0
QR | 11.5 | S Airmont Rd 0.1
QL | 11.5 | NY-59 W 2.2
R | 13.7 | NY-59 W/Orange Ave 3.8
Use sidewalk under overpass &
beyond
PIT | 17.5 | Deli on left, get lunch to go 0.4
Then continue on NY-59
R | 17.9 | Seven Lakes Dr 1.5
PIT | 19.4 | Pit & picnic @ info center or con- | 5.5
tinue to Kanawauke picnic area
(mile 26)
S | 25.0 | @ Circle, take the 3rd exit onto | 0.4
Kanawauke Rd
PIT | 25.3 | Kanawauke picnic area 4.8
R | 30.1 | the NY-17 N ramp 0.2
S | 30.3 | Merge onto NY-17 N 1.0
L | 31.4 | Orange Turnpike 3.6
R | 35.0 | Harriman Heights Rd 2.0
L | 37.0 | NY-17MW 1.0
R | 38.0 | James Motel 0.0
845-238-5293
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